
TIRPUDE CENTRAL SCHOOL
SESSION (2023-24)

ANNUAL PLANNER

MONTH DATE DAY ACTIVITIES
JUNE 17/06/23 Saturday Road safety day

30/06/23 Friday Reopening of school
JULY 03/07/23 Monday Guru poornima

08/07/23 Saturday PTM - 1
15/07/23 – 21/07/23 Saturday - Friday Cabinet election
24/07/23 – 28/07/23 Monday - Friday Environmental week

AUGUST 11/08/23 - 21/08/23 Friday - Monday Formative
Assessment(FA – 1)

15/08/23 Tuesday Independence Day
19/08/23 Saturday Rain Day
25/08/23 Friday Rakhi Making

SEPTEMBER 02/09/23 Saturday Card Making Activity
05/09/23 Tuesday Teachers Day
09/09/23 Saturday PTM – 2
18/09/23 – 22/09/23 Monday - Friday Hindi Divas
29/09/23 Friday Essay Writing

Competition (V to
VIII)
Drawing Competition
(I to IV)

OCTOBER 03/10/23 Tuesday Gandhi Jayanti
13/10/23 Friday Dhamma Chakra

Pravartan Din
16/10/23 – 21/10/23 Monday Elocution

Competition
Nutrition week

23/10/23 – 07/11/23 Monday - Tuesday Summative
Assessment (SA – 1)

NOVEMBER 09/11/23 Thursday Diwali Celebration
20/11/23 Monday National Integration

Day
27/11/23 Monday Constitution Day
30/11/23 Thursday Milk day
20/11/23 – 24/11/23 Monday - Friday Library week

DECEMBER 02/12/23 Saturday PTM-3
06/12/23 Wednesday Dr. Babasaheb

Ambedkar Death
Anniversary

07/12/23 Thursday Armed Force Day
19/12/23 Tuesday Annual Day
20/12/23 Wednesday Farmers Day
22/12/23 Friday Christmas Day

Celebration



JANUARY 16/01/24 – 23/01/24 Monday - Monday Formative
Assessment (FA – 2)

12/01/24 Friday National Youth Day
15/01/24 Monday Army Day
26/01/24 Friday Republic Day
31/01/24 Tuesday National Cleanliness

Day
FEBRUARY 19/02/24 Monday Shivaji Jayanti

24/02/24 Saturday PTM - 04
28/02/24 Wednesday National Science Day

MARCH 09/03/24 Saturday International Women
Day
Water Conservation
Day

11/03/24 – 26/03/24 Tuesday - Monday Final Exam
APRIL 12/04/24 Friday Dr. Babasaheb

Ambedkar Jayanti
22/04/24 Saturday Earth Day
27/04/24 Saturday Annual Result

May 01/05/24 – 15/05/24 Wednesday - Wednesday Summer Camp
23/05/24 Thursday Buddha Poornima


